
Pos Naam Cat ThuisBaan 500 1000 Punten

1 Rosalie van Vliet 10157467 DB2 AMS 40.86 1:21.33 81,525

2 Lieke Hoogendoorn 10166004 DB2 DNH 41.50 1:22.47 82,735

3 Elanne de Vries 10198327 DB2 DNH 41.47 1:23.07 83,005

4 Isa Leroy 10157861 DB2 UTR 41.83 1:23.29 83,475

5 Milou de Lange 10198029 DB2 DNH 42.09 1:22.85 83,515

6 Sofia Schilder 10163139 DB2 HRN 41.83 1:23.61 83,635

1 Lianne van Gammeren 10162523 DB2 BRE 41.69 1:24.39 83,885

2 Janine Garretsen 10158376 DB1 EVN 42.11 1:23.95 84,085

3 Amber van der Meijden 10157585 DB2 DNH 42.28 1:24.62 84,590

4 Sharissa Oussoren 10165096 DB1 HRN 42.70 1:24.77 85,085

5 Evi de Ruijter 10211866 DB1 DNH 42.95 1:24.47 85,185

6 Karlijn Schellekens 10188299 DB2 TIL 42.42 1:25.60 85,220

7 Lieke Huizink 10205160 DB1 HRN 43.11 1:24.81 85,515

8 Julia de Vos 10158671 DB2 AMS 42.66 1:26.00 85,660

9 Maud Biezen 10159106 DB1 TIL 43.06 1:25.57 85,845

10 Ilse Bierma 10159029 DB1 AMS 43.43 1:25.45 86,155

11 Sara ter Hart 10187907 DB1 UTR 43.39 1:26.47 86,625

12 Maaike Koelewijn 10166447 DB1 UTR 43.55 1:26.88 86,990

13 Luna van Polen 10165130 DB2 UTR 44.34 1:25.52 87,100

14 Melissa Mooijman 10158651 DB2 ALK 44.13 1:26.69 87,475

15 Valerie Aarts 10171231 DB2 DNH 44.42 1:30.75 89,795

16 Yiran van 't Oosten 10180057 DB1 DNH 43.86 1:32.07 89,895

1e res Noor Entius 10190558 DB2 HRN 43.40 1:28.75 87,775

2e res Talisha Renes 10193794 DB1 UTR 43.40 1:29.02 87,910

3e res Cleo Elenbaas 10201170 DB2 AMS 43.56 1:29.25 88,185

4e res Melle Boeijen 10167335 DB1 BRE 44.06 1:28.47 88,295

Dames jun-B Sprint



Pos Naam Cat ThuisBaan 500 1000 Punten

1 Niels de Kruijk 10158327 HB2 BRE 37.55 1:15.30 75,200

2 Mathijs Molenaar 10201955 HB2 DNH 37.38 1:16.39 75,575

3 Pelle Bolsius 10165838 HB1 UTR 38.14 1:15.45 75,865

4 Nathan Pijl 10192440 HB1 UTR 38.22 1:15.84 76,140

5 Tijs van Gennip 10157699 HB2 BRE 38.26 1:15.79 76,155

6 Geophrey Coenraad 10167305 HB1 TIL 38.08 1:16.74 76,450

1 Tygo Kompier 10166296 HB2 DNH 38.49 1:17.11 77,045

2 Arjen Boersma 10180060 HB1 HAA 38.62 1:17.12 77,180

3 Rinse Franken 10230844 HB2 BRE 38.75 1:17.05 77,275

4 Rens Vergeer 10179941 HB2 HAA 38.65 1:17.58 77,440

5 Rutger Verhoeff 10159125 HB2 EVN 38.76 1:17.74 77,630

6 Sam Vermunt 10164440 HB2 AMS 38.96 1:17.70 77,810

7 Tobias Elshof 10206840 HB2 AMS 38.94 1:18.13 78,005

8 Matteo van Schajik 10204893 HB2 UTR 39.29 1:17.46 78,020

9 Eise van Schijndel 10158017 HB2 BRE 39.35 1:17.63 78,165

10 Jan Mooijman 10158653 HB1 HRN 39.38 1:17.58 78,170

11 Jonas de Jong 10158415 HB1 HAA 38.76 1:19.85 78,685

12 Daan van Zwienen 10205357 HB1 DNH 38.96 1:19.77 78,845

13 Alexander Boon 10223223 HB1 DNH 39.56 1:18.63 78,875

14 Bram ten Berge 10163397 HB2 BRE 39.58 1:18.64 78,900

15 Jelmer de Winter 10218119 HB2 UTR 39.62 1:18.60 78,920

16 Sarp Visser 10200905 HB2 HAA 39.68 1:18.53 78,945

1e res Nick Bontrop 10166518 HB1 HAA 39.57 1:18.94 79,040

2e res Jens Halfweeg 10157427 HB1 HRN 39.47 1:19.65 79,295

3e res Niels Ott 10184853 HB2 UTR 39.94 1:18.89 79,385

4e res Julian Kant 10210259 HB1 BRE 39.96 1:18.97 79,445

Heren jun-B Sprint



Pos Naam Cat ThuisBaan 3000m Datum Baan

1 Rosalie van Vliet 10157467 DB2 AMS 4:22.37 11-12-2022 HVN

2 Lieke Hoogendoorn 10166004 DB2 DNH 4:26.43 12-11-2022 HVN

3 Sofia Schilder 10163139 DB2 HRN 4:30.37 19-12-2022 HVN

4 Amber van der Meijden 10157585 DB2 DNH 4:31.86 24-9-2022 HVN

5 Elanne de Vries 10198327 DB2 DNH 4:35.39 12-11-2022 HVN

6 Isa Leroy 10157861 DB2 UTR 4:36.64 8-1-2023 HVN

1 Maaike Koelewijn 10166447 DB1 UTR 4:37.24 1-11-2022 HVN

2 Evi de Ruijter 10211866 DB1 DNH 4:38.39 11-12-2022 HVN

3 Maud Biezen 10159106 DB1 TIL 4:38.41 17-12-2022 HVN

4 Ilse Bierma 10159029 DB1 AMS 4:38.80 11-12-2022 HVN

5 Karlijn Schellekens 10188299 DB2 TIL 4:39.70 23-10-2022 HVN

6 Sara ter Hart 10187907 DB1 UTR 4:42.78 15-1-2023 HVN

7 Lieke Huizink 10205160 DB1 HRN 4:43.54 19-12-2022 HVN

8 Luna van Polen 10165130 DB2 UTR 4:44.51 25-9-2022 HVN

9 Carlijn Kaaij 10202862 DB2 UTR 4:45.33 1-11-2022 HVN

10 Melissa Mooijman 10158651 DB2 ALK 4:46.22 30-10-2022 HRN

11 Janine Garretsen 10158376 DB1 EVN 4:47.01 19-11-2022 ENS

12 Maureen Hagen 10207104 DB2 HAA 4:47.94 10-12-2022 HVN

13 Floortje Bregman 10183109 DB1 UTR 4:48.62 15-1-2023 HVN

14 Valerie Vinken 10195414 DB2 AMS 4:49.53 27-11-2022 HVN

15 Milou de Lange 10198029 DB2 DNH 4:53.52 12-11-2022 HVN

16 Lenthe Jansen 10209842 DB1 DNH 4:58.94 27-11-2022 DNH

1e res Julia de Vos 10158671 DB2 AMS 4:50.85 15-1-2023 GRO

2e res Cleo Elenbaas 10201170 DB2 AMS 4:52.79 15-1-2023 HVN

3e res Anouk Könst 10182930 DB2 HAA 4:55.54 23-10-2022 LEE

4e res Dinte van Es 10208789 DB1 UTR 4:57.86 19-11-2022 ENS

Dames jun-B 3km



Pos Naam Cat ThuisBaan 3000m Datum Baan

1 Niels de Kruijk 10158327 HB2 BRE 4:01.56 17-12-2022 HVN

2 Rinse Franken 10230844 HB2 BRE 4:02.55 11-12-2022 HVN

3 Pelle Bolsius 10165838 HB1 UTR 4:02.57 25-9-2022 HVN

4 Jesse van Buren 10199372 HB1 UTR 4:06.72 15-1-2023 HVN

5 Eise van Schijndel 10158017 HB2 BRE 4:08.40 15-1-2023 HVN

6 Jan Mooijman 10158653 HB1 HRN 4:09.73 10-12-2022 HVN

1 Geophrey Coenraad 10167305 HB1 TIL 4:09.93 23-10-2022 HVN

2 Stefan Has 10206291 HB1 HRN 4:10.55 8-1-2023 LEE

3 Tygo Kompier 10166296 HB2 DNH 4:11.10 12-11-2022 HVN

4 Tijs van Gennip 10157699 HB2 BRE 4:13.59 8-10-2022 HVN

5 Chris Berkhout 10159211 HB1 HRN 4:13.63 19-11-2022 ENS

6 Mathijs Molenaar 10201955 HB2 DNH 4:13.67 12-11-2022 HVN

7 Nathan Pijl 10192440 HB1 UTR 4:16.61 15-1-2023 GRO

8 Emiel van Wees 10171520 HB1 ALK 4:16.63 14-1-2023 HVN

9 Levi Kapp 10193751 HB1 UTR 4:16.82 23-10-2022 HVN

10 Vester Demoed 10179879 HB2 AMS 4:16.94 20-11-2022 AMS

11 Tobias Elshof 10206840 HB2 AMS 4:17.07 13-11-2022 LEE

12 Rens Vergeer 10179941 HB2 HAA 4:17.74 6-11-2022 ALK

13 Niels Ott 10184853 HB2 UTR 4:18.58 23-10-2022 HVN

14 Samuel Gunnink 10212465 HB1 AMS 4:18.69 23-10-2022 LEE

15 Bram ten Berge 10163397 HB2 BRE 4:19.75 12-11-2022 HVN

16 Dion van Hal 10194538 HB2 DNH 4:22.32 27-11-2022 DNH

1e res Jan Meester 10201775 HB2 ALK 4:20.06 11-12-2022 HVN

2e res Daan de Graaf 10180008 HB1 UTR 4:20.60 15-1-2023 HVN

3e res Jelmer de Winter 10218119 HB2 UTR 4:21.29 15-1-2023 HVN

4e res Arjen Boersma 10180060 HB1 HAA 4:21.45 6-11-2022 ALK

Heren jun-B 3km


